1-31-92 (U 1 5 2003	18-2003 U.S. Department of Comm Patent and Trademark O
102	2500992 2NTS ONLY Our Ref.: 62
Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.         2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Cancer Research Ventures Limited	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies).
Cambridge House, 6-10 Cambridge Terrace,	Name: Cancer Research Ventures Limited
Regent's Park,	Internal Address:
London	Street Address: Sardinia House Sardinia Street
United Kingdom	Sardinia Street
NW1 4JL	
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: London
Assignment Merger	State/Country: United Kingdom
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip: WC2A 3NL
Other Change of Address	
Execution Date: 26 June 2003	Additional name/s & address/es attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No
<ul><li>4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):</li><li>If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execu</li></ul>	tion date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
(1) 09/898,461	(1)6,303,323
(2) 09/922,652 (3)	$ \begin{pmatrix} (2) \\ (3) \end{pmatrix} $
Additional numbers	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved: 2
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 120.00
Name: B. J. Sadoff	$\boxtimes$ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140
Internal Address:	
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	<ol> <li>The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any <u>deficiency</u> in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which</li> </ol>
1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter
8 <sup>th</sup> Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.
City Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.
72003/ECOOPER 00000168 09898461	SE THIS SPACE
:802/1 129.00 DP	51 THIS STACE
9. \$tatements and signature.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
B I Sadoff BA	My
$\frac{B. J. Sadoff}{Name of Person Signing} \qquad \qquad$	ignature July 15, 2003 Date
Reg. No. 36,663	- · ·
Total number of pages including orig	ginal cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]
78003 EC80PER 00000130 89898761	

PATENT 755789 REEL: 014268 FRAME: 0186 JUL 2003 15:04



## **THE COMPANIES ACT 1985**

Company No. 3521378

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

CANCER RESEARCH VENTURES LIMITED (originally called Oncotech Limited changed its name on 4th December 1998 to CANCER RESEARCH VENTURES UK LIMITED which was changed on 30th September 1999 to CANCER RESEARCH VENTURES LIMITED which was changed by special resolution) was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a limited company on 26th February 1998.

The Registrar further certifies that according to the documents on the file of the company, the situation of the registered office is SARDINIA HOUSE, SARDINIA STREET, LONDON WC2A 3NL.

The registered office was previously notified as being situated at 5 ALFRED PLACE, LONDON WC1E 7EB on 28th August 2001 and prior to that at 6-10 CAMBRIDGE TERRANCE, REGENT'S PARK, LONDON NW1 4JL on 26th February 1998.\*

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 26th June 2003

TANIA COSH

for the Registrar of Companies



**RECORDED: 07/15/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 014268 FRAME: 0187